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This document is subject to additions, withdrawals and modifications without notice.
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A. Administrators 

1 Mitschow, Julie Appoint

Coordinator - World 

Language, 

ELL/Bilingual 1

$108,686.00

(pro-rated) DIST 8/1/2019 6/30/2020 Replacing F. Ruggiero

2 Sullivan, Michael Amend Vice Principal MS 10/31/2018 6/28/2019

Amend PA 4/29/19 - change in term date from TBD to 6/28/19; 

RTW 7/1/19

B. Certificated Staff

1 Callaghan, Meghan Appoint Teacher

BA

Step 1 $56,060.00 YS 9/1/2019 1/31/2020 Replacing E. O'Mara

2 Callaghan, Meghan Appoint Teacher

BA

Step 1 $57,955.00 YS 2/1/2020 6/30/2020

3 Duran, Jessica Appoint

Teacher - Preschool 

Disabilities

BA+15

Step 2 $57,277.00 SG 9/1/2019 1/31/2020 New Position

4 Duran, Jessica Appoint

Teacher - Preschool 

Disabilities

BA+15

Step 2 $59,172.00 SG 2/1/2020 6/30/2020

5 Frey, Luisa Appoint

Teacher - Spec. Ed. 

Englsh

BA

Step 3 $57,060.00 HS 9/1/2019 1/31/2020 Replacing M. Brady

6 Frey, Luisa Appoint

Teacher - Spec. Ed. 

Englsh

BA

Step 3 $58,955.00 HS 2/1/2020 6/30/2020

7 Gumbs, Alina Appoint Teacher - Science

BA

Step 2 $56,560.00 HS 9/1/2019 1/31/2020 Replacing S. Rizi

8 Gumbs, Alina Appoint Teacher - Science

BA

Step 2 $58,455.00 HS 2/1/2020 6/30/2020

9 Reilly, Bianca Appoint

Teacher - Spec. Ed. 

Mathematics

BA

Step 1 $56,060.00 MS 9/1/2019 1/31/2020 Replacing A. Corasaniti

10 Reilly, Bianca Appoint

Teacher - Spec. Ed. 

Mathematics

BA

Step 1 $57,955.00 MS 2/1/2020 6/30/2020

11 Smith, Summer Appoint Teacher

MA

Step 2 $59,632.00 SG 9/1/2019 1/31/2020 New Position

12 Smith, Summer Appoint Teacher

MA

Step 2 $61,527.00 SG 2/1/2020 6/30/2020

13 Alarcon, Jessica Approve Occupational Therapist

Doc

Step 1 $70,060.00 SG 9/1/2019 1/31/2020 Salary in accordance with the 2019-2020 salary guide

14 Alarcon, Jessica Approve Occupational Therapist

Doc

Step 2 $72,455.00 SG 2/1/2020 6/30/2020

15 Bross, Renee Approve Occupational Therapist

MA

Step 6 $65,295.00 SG 9/1/2019 1/31/2020 Salary in accordance with the 2019-2020 salary guide

16 Bross, Renee Approve Occupational Therapist

MA

Step 7 $69,580.00 SG 2/1/2020 6/30/2020

17 Budinick, Sherri Approve Physical Therapist

Doc

Step 8 $79,135.00 SG 9/1/2019 1/31/2020 Salary in accordance with the 2019-2020 salary guide

18 Budinick, Sherri Approve Physical Therapist

Doc

Step 9 $85,995.00 SG 2/1/2020 6/30/2020

19 Chasmar, Karen Approve Physical Therapist

BA

Step 15 $83,840.00 LS 9/1/2019 1/31/2020 Salary in accordance with the 2019-2020 salary guide

20 Chasmar, Karen Approve Physical Therapist

BA

Step 15 $85,840.00 LS 2/1/2020 6/30/2020

21 Falch, Joan Approve Occupational Therapist

BA

Step 9 $67,135.00 LS 9/1/2019 1/31/2020 Salary in accordance with the 2019-2020 salary guide

22 Falch, Joan Approve Occupational Therapist

BA

Step 10 $70,995.00 LS 2/1/2020 6/30/2020
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23 Maiello, John Approve Teacher - Music $1,400.00 MS 9/1/2019 6/30/2020 Longevity - 15 years of service

24 Mickens, Chris Approve

Teacher - Spec. Ed. 

Mathematics MS 9/1/2019 6/30/2020 Transfer from High School (involuntary transfer)

25 Klecak, Karen Approve Teacher - Resource WS 6/9/2019 TBD MLOA using Sick Days

26 Vespa, Christy Amend Teacher - Resource

MA

Step 6 $65,295.00 YS 9/1/2019 1/31/2020

Change in position from .5 to 1.0 FTE

Replacing K. Rodrigues

27 Vespa, Christy Amend Teacher - Resource

MA

Step 7 $69,580.00 YS 2/1/2020 6/30/2020

28 Wiesenberg, Traci Amend Teacher - Autistic

BA+15

Step 1 $56,510.00 RS 9/1/2019 1/31/2020 Amend PA 6/17/19 - change in degree level from BA to BA+15

29 Wiesenberg, Traci Amend Teacher - Autistic

BA+15

Step 1 $58,405.00 RS 2/1/2020 6/30/2020

Cappetta, Ashley Amend Teacher - Resource SG 9/3/2019 9/30/2019

Amend PA 4/29/19 - change in LOA SD: 9/3/19-9/10/19; FMLA: 

9/11/19-9/30/19; RTW 10/1/19

30 Cartagena, Julissa Resign Teacher - Spanish DIST 6/30/2019 7/1/2019 Resign from position

31 Hart, Samantha Resign Teacher - Business HS 6/30/2019 7/1/2019 Resign from position

32 Rizi, Sepehr Resign Teacher - Science HS 6/30/2019 7/1/2019 Resign from position

C.  Non-Certificated Staff

1 Algieri, Eileen Appoint Non-Instructional Aide 11 $15.40/hr MS 9/4/2019 6/24/2020 Not to exceed 15 hours per week

2 Anderson, Maria Appoint Non-Instructional Aide T $15.95/hr LS 8/29/2019 6/26/2020 Not to exceed 15 hours per week

3 DeFrank, Patricia Appoint Non-Instructional Aide T $15.95/hr WS 8/29/2019 6/26/2020 Not to exceed 20 hours per week

4 Drago, Carolyn Appoint Non-Instructional Aide T $15.95/hr WS 8/29/2019 6/26/2020 Not to exceed 15 hours per week

5 Duffy, Adrienne Appoint Non-Instructional Aide 2 $14.15/hr MS 9/4/2019 6/24/2020 Not to exceed 15 hours per week

6 Falconcino, Marta Appoint Non-Instructional Aide T $15.95/hr YS 8/29/2019 6/26/2020 Not to exceed 20 hours per week

7 Fenwick, Janet Appoint Non-Instructional Aide T $15.95/hr WS 8/29/2019 6/26/2020 Not to exceed 15 hours per week

8 Fonseca, Claudia Appoint Non-Instructional Aide 7 $14.90/hr LS 8/29/2019 6/26/2020 Not to exceed 15 hours per week

9 Juhrden, Dianna Appoint Non-Instructional Aide T $15.95/hr RS 8/29/2019 6/26/2020 Not to exceed 20 hours per week

10 Ladolcetta, Mary Appoint Non-Instructional Aide 8 $15.05/hr WS 8/29/2019 6/26/2020 Not to exceed 15 hours per week

11 Lutz, Anita Appoint Non-Instructional Aide 9 $15.20/hr YS 8/29/2019 6/26/2020 Not to exceed 15 hours per week

12 Mayer, Diana Appoint Non-Instructional Aide T $15.95/hr LS 8/29/2019 6/26/2020 Not to exceed 20 hours per week

13 McLaughlin, Anna Appoint Non-Instructional Aide 11 $15.40/hr SG 8/29/2019 6/26/2020 Not to exceed 20 hours per week

14 Meola, Elizabeth Appoint Non-Instructional Aide T $15.95/hr RS 8/29/2019 6/26/2020 Not to exceed 15 hours per week

15 Miller, Gabriella Appoint Non-Instructional Aide 10 $15.30/hr MS 9/4/2019 6/24/2020 Not to exceed 15 hours per week

16 Mirra, Suzanne Appoint Non-Instructional Aide 2 $14.15/hr YS 8/29/2019 6/26/2020 Not to exceed 20 hours per week

17 Morris, Deborah Appoint Non-Instructional Aide T $15.95/hr LS 8/29/2019 6/26/2020 Not to exceed 20 hours per week

18 Pavlisko, Deborah Appoint Non-Instructional Aide T $15.95/hr RS 8/29/2019 6/26/2020 Not to exceed 15 hours per week

19 Salvo, Margo Appoint Non-Instructional Aide 2 $14.15/hr SG 8/29/2019 6/26/2020 Not to exceed 20 hours per week

20 Serio, Kevin Appoint Non-Instructional Aide 3 $14.30/hr MS 9/4/2019 6/24/2020 Not to exceed 15 hours per week

21 Tetto, Maria Appoint Non-Instructional Aide 11 $15.40/hr MS 9/4/2019 6/24/2020 Not to exceed 15 hours per week

22 Tricarico, James Appoint Non-Instructional Aide T $15.95/hr HS 9/4/2019 6/24/2020 Not to exceed 15 hours per week

23 Tucci, Suzanne Appoint Non-Instructional Aide T $15.95/hr YS 8/29/2019 6/26/2020 Not to exceed 20 hours per week

24 Mielnicki, Andrea Appoint Paraprofessional 1 $22,356.00 RS 9/1/2019 1/31/2020 New Position

25 Mielnicki, Andrea Appoint Paraprofessional 1 $23,153.00 RS 2/1/2020 6/30/2020

26 Angelo, Natalie Approve Bus Aide

$1,700.00

(pro-rated) TRAN 6/1/2019 6/30/2019 Longevity - 15 years of service

27 Patel, Ratneshwari Amend Paraprofessional 3 $22,856.00 LS 9/1/2019 1/31/2020 Amend 2019-2020 Salary Agenda - change from .5 to 1.0 FTE

28 Patel, Ratneshwari Amend Paraprofessional 4 $23,903.00 LS 2/1/2020 6/30/2020

29 Aponte, Yalitza Resign Bus Driver TRAN 8/15/2019 8/16/2019 Resign from the position

30 Cappetta, Rosanne Resign Non-Instructional Aide RS 6/18/2019 6/18/2019 Resign from the position

31 Schettino, Lucy Resign Bus Aide TRAN 6/30/2019 7/1/2019 Resign from the position

D. Substitute/Other

1 LaMedica, Cara Appoint Homebound Instructor $27.04/hr DIST 7/10/2019 8/30/2019 As needed for temporary assignment

2 Hund, Michael Appoint

Technology/ Security 

Installation $15/hr DIST 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

3 Moscaritola, Anthony Appoint Computer Technician $15/hr DIST 7/23/2019 6/30/2020

4 Spagnuolo, Robert Appoint

Technology/ Security 

Installation $15/hr DIST 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

5 Wrobel, Jason Appoint Assistant Technician $10/hr DIST 8/1/2019 6/30/2020 As needed for temporary assignment

6 George, Katelyn Amend Teacher LS 4/30/2019 6/27/2019

Amend PA 5/6/19 - change in term date from 6/17/19 to 6/27/19 

(LRT N. Schrodi)

7 Salvatelli, Michael Amend

Teacher - Phys. Ed. & 

Health MS 3/1/2019 6/27/2019

Amend PA 3/18/19 - change in term date from TBD to 6/27/19 

(LRT C. Chern)

E.  Extra Comp. and Stipends

Athletics

Fall

Football

1 DiGregorio, Steven Appoint Head Coach 4 $9,700.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

9/13/19 - 1st half payment

11/27/19 - 2nd half payment

2 Harbison, Robert Appoint Assistant Coach 3 $6,600.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

9/13/19 - 1st half payment

11/27/19 - 2nd half payment

3 Martin, Jeffrey Appoint Assistant Coach 4 $6,800.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

9/13/19 - 1st half payment

11/27/19 - 2nd half payment

4 Porrino III, Robert Appoint Assistant Coach 4 $6,800.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

9/13/19 - 1st half payment

11/27/19 - 2nd half payment
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5 Vick, Jarrett Appoint Assistant Coach 4 $6,800.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

9/13/19 - 1st half payment

11/27/19 - 2nd half payment

Cheerleading

6 DeMatteo, Breanna Appoint Head Coach 4 $6,100.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

9/13/19 - 1st half payment

11/27/19 - 2nd half payment

7 Casale, Megan Appoint Assistant Coach 4 $4,600.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

9/13/19 - 1st half payment

11/27/19 - 2nd half payment

Cross Country

8 Ryan, Gerald Appoint Head Coach 4 $6,200.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

9/13/19 - 1st half payment

11/27/19 - 2nd half payment

9 McNish, Kara Appoint Assistant Coach 2 $4,400.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

9/13/19 - 1st half payment

11/27/19 - 2nd half payment

Soccer - Boys

10 Tolve, Thomas Appoint Head Coach 3 $7,800.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

9/13/19 - 1st half payment

11/27/19 - 2nd half payment

11 Cicchino, Addolorato Appoint Assistant Coach 4 $6,000.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

9/13/19 - 1st half payment

11/27/19 - 2nd half payment

12 Mantone, Thomas Appoint Assistant Coach 3 $5,700.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

9/13/19 - 1st half payment

11/27/19 - 2nd half payment

13 Sasso Sr, Frank Appoint Assistant Coach 4 $6,000.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

9/13/19 - 1st half payment

11/27/19 - 2nd half payment

Soccer - Girls

14 DiPiano, Michael Appoint Head Coach 4 $8,100.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

9/13/19 - 1st half payment

11/27/19 - 2nd half payment

15 Caithness, Catriona Appoint Assistant Coach 4 $6,000.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

9/13/19 - 1st half payment

11/27/19 - 2nd half payment

16 Mustardo, Taylor Appoint Assistant Coach 3 $5,700.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

9/13/19 - 1st half payment

11/27/19 - 2nd half payment

Tennis - Girls

17 Martin, Valerie Appoint Head Coach 4 $6,200.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

9/13/19 - 1st half payment

11/27/19 - 2nd half payment

18 Martin, Joseph Appoint Assistant Coach 4 $4,900.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

9/13/19 - 1st half payment

11/27/19 - 2nd half payment

Volleyball

19 Rubino, Jenna Appoint Head Coach 4 $6,200.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

9/13/19 - 1st half payment

11/27/19 - 2nd half payment

20 Dwyer Jr, Joseph Appoint Assistant Coach 2 $4,400.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

9/13/19 - 1st half payment

11/27/19 - 2nd half payment

21 Zullo, Luann Appoint Assistant Coach 4 $4,900.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020

9/13/19 - 1st half payment

11/27/19 - 2nd half payment

Strength & Conditioning

22 Gewecke, Amy Appoint 1 $7,300.00 ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020 PAY 11/27/19

Volunteers

23 Cassie, Anthony Approve ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020 Boys' Soccer

24 Koribanick, Brian Approve ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020 Football

25 Mellilo, Robert Approve ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020 Football

26 Noonan, Richard Approve ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020 Football

27 Padilla, Michael Approve ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020 Football

28 Pepe, Deanna Approve ATH 7/1/2019 6/30/2020 Cheerleading (Fall)

Non-Athletic

29 Yasso, Michelle Approve Transition Coordinator $5,000.00 DIST 9/1/2018 6/30/2019 Stipend

30 Sarno, Janine Approve Advisor $566.00 LS 10/1/2018 6/30/2019

Payment for Extra Curricular Activities - Robotics (paid by PTO 

donation)

31 Vos, Carrie-Ann Approve Advisor $283.00 HS 1/3/2019 6/30/2019 Payment for Extra Curricular Activities - CORE Ambassadors

32 Johnson, Carly Approve Coordinator - Science $4,000.00 DIST 7/1/2019 6/30/2020 Nursing Supervision Stipend

33 O'Connor, Ellaina Approve Secretary $159.70/day DIST 7/1/2019 8/30/2019 SEMI Program summer hours - not to exceed five (5) days

34 Bross, Renee Approve Occupational Therapist $50.00/hr DIST 7/1/2019 8/30/2019

Child Study Team Summer Hours - total program not to exceed 

$70,000.00

35 Romas, Robert Approve Teacher $50.00/hr DIST 7/1/2019 8/30/2019

Child Study Team Summer Hours - total program not to exceed 

$70,000.00

36 Yasso, Michelle Approve LDT-C $50.00/hr DIST 7/1/2019 8/30/2019

Child Study Team Summer Hours - total program not to exceed 

$70,000.00

37 Cullity, Kathleen Approve Teacher $50.00/hr DIST 7/1/2019 9/1/2019

ESL Access Review - total program not to exceed 8 hours per 

person

38 Hellriegel, Angelique Approve Teacher $50.00/hr DIST 7/1/2019 9/1/2019

ESL Access Review - total program not to exceed 8 hours per 

person

39 Irene, Angela Approve Teacher $50.00/hr DIST 7/1/2019 9/1/2019

ESL Access Review - total program not to exceed 8 hours per 

person

40 Johnson, Alec Approve School Counselor

$43.21/hr

$50.00/hr HS 7/1/2019 8/30/2019

School Counselor Summer Hours - 1st four (4) days at per diem 

rate; 5th day at $50/hr

41 Melillo, Mary Approve Teacher $38.97/hr DIST 7/1/2019 7/30/2019

Summer Strategies Grades 7-8; total program not to exceed 

$28,500.00 (Paid with Title I funds)

42 Pasquale, Mariel Approve $25.00/hr HS 8/1/2019 6/30/2020

CTE Survey - total program not to exceed $375.00 (paid by 

Perkins Grant)
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43 Casey, Amber Approve Teacher $38.97/hr DIST 8/1/2019 9/1/2019 Kindergarten Screening

44 Hellreigel, Angelique Approve Teacher $38.97/hr DIST 8/1/2019 9/1/2019 Kindergarten Screening

45 Servidio, Tiffany Approve Teacher $38.97/hr DIST 8/1/2019 9/1/2019 Kindergarten Screening

46 Tsairis, Roxanne Approve Teacher $38.97/hr DIST 8/1/2019 9/1/2019 Kindergarten Screening

47 Bibbo, Christopher Approve Student Helper $8/hr DIST 8/1/2019 8/30/2019 Summer IT Help - total program not to exceed $1,000.00

48 Della Luna, Rocco Approve Student Helper $8/hr DIST 8/1/2019 8/30/2019 Summer IT Help - total program not to exceed $1,000.00

49 Steiner, Kira Approve Student Helper $8/hr DIST 8/1/2019 8/30/2019 Summer IT Help - total program not to exceed $1,000.00

50 Vicchiariello, Vincent Approve Director $1,342.50 HS 8/25/2019 8/28/2019 NHS Marching Band Camp

51 Wehrer, Julia Approve Assistant Director $1,342.50 HS 8/25/2019 8/28/2019 NHS Marching Band Camp

52 Polynice, Rebecca Approve Visual Instructor $671.25 HS 8/25/2019 8/28/2019 NHS Marching Band Camp

53 Giorno, Carla Approve Visual Instructor $383.57 HS 8/25/2019 8/28/2019 NHS Marching Band Camp

54 Brown, Jeffrey Approve Chaperone $500.00 HS 8/25/2019 8/28/2019 NHS Marching Band Camp

55 Maiello, John Approve Chaperone $500.00 HS 8/25/2019 8/28/2019 NHS Marching Band Camp

56 Caithness, Catriona Amend Advisor $566.00 HS 10/1/2018 6/30/2019

Amend PA 10/1/18 - change in stipend for Unified Sports extra 

curricular from $283.00 to $566.00

(paid by Scarpelli Foundation donation)

57 Della Fave, Megan Amend Advisor $566.00 HS 10/1/2018 6/30/2019

Amend PA 10/1/18 - change in stipend for Unified Sports extra 

curricular from $283.00 to $566.00

(paid by Scarpelli Foundation donation)

58 Cerniglia, Kelli Amend School Counselor $68.24/hr HS 7/1/2019 8/30/2019

Amend PA 6/17/19 - change in per diem rate for 1st four (4) days 

from $67.24 to $68.24

59 Divilio, Jill Amend School Counselor $80.79/hr MS 7/1/2019 8/30/2019

Amend PA 6/17/19 - change in per diem rate for 1st four (4) days 

from $78.71 to $80.79

60 Gennace, Alisa Amend School Counselor $70.73/hr MS 7/1/2019 8/30/2019

Amend PA 6/17/19 - change in per diem rate for 1st four (4) days 

from $69.73 to $70.73

61 Thunell, Nancy Amend School Counselor $63.64/hr LS/SG 7/1/2019 8/30/2019

Amend PA 6/17/19 - change in per diem rate for 1st four (4) days 

from $62.64 to $63.64

62 Tolve, Sherrie Amend School Counselor $80.79/hr HS 7/1/2019 8/30/2019

Amend PA 6/17/19 - change in per diem rate for 1st four (4) days 

from $78.71 to $80.79

63 Gerckens, Meredith Rescind Advisor HS 10/1/2018 12/18/2018

No longer an Advisor for CORE Ambassadors Extra Curricular 

Activities

F.  Extended Day

1 Castronova, Maria Appoint Lead Supervisor $2,000.00 8/1/2019 6/30/2020 Stipend

2 Domantay, Kimberly Appoint Lead Supervisor $2,000.00 8/1/2019 6/30/2020 Stipend

3 Freedman, Jill Appoint Lead Supervisor $2,000.00 8/1/2019 6/30/2020 Stipend

4 Straface, Jamie Appoint Lead Supervisor $2,000.00 8/1/2019 6/30/2020 Stipend

5 Tsairis, Roxanne Appoint Lead Supervisor $2,000.00 8/1/2019 6/30/2020 Stipend

6 Algieri, Kimberly Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

7 Barbagallo, Susana Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

8 Binkiewicz, Tanya Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

9 Bolcato, Richard Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

10 Caithness, Catriona Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

11 Cappetta, Ashley Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

12 Carment, Mary Approve Nurse, RN $28.46hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

13 Carnevale, Andrea Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

14 Castronova, Maria Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

15 Crupi, Joanne Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

16 Cullity, Kathleen Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

17 De Martinis, Christina Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

18 DePinto, Joseph Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

19 Di Cristo, Daniel Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

20 DiGiacomo, Lynn Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

21 Dingwell, Susan Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

22 Domantay, Kimberly Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

23 Fierro, Emanuela Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

24 Franco, Jennifer Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

25 Freedman, Jill Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person
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26 Gonzalez, Victoria Approve School Nurse $34.78/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

27 Greenfield, Amanda Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

28 Herbert, Gina Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

29 Irene, Angela Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

30 Klecak, Karen Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

31 LaReau, Allyson Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

32 Marfiewicz, Jennifer Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

33 McIntyre, Kristine Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

34 Mercogliano, Stephanie Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

35 Messina, Elizabeth Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

36 Napolitano, Marcia Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

37 Nicholas, Laola Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

38 Nisivoccia, Jaclyn Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

39 O'Hara, Carol Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

40 Pate, Tara Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

41 Perrota, Lisa Approve School Nurse $34.78/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

42 Puzio, Kristen Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

43 Rizzo, Alexis Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

44 Ryan-O'Connor, Donna Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

45 Salazar, Amelia Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

46 Sorensen, Sarah Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

47 Straface, Jamie Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

48 Szybowski, Jessica Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

49 Thunell, Nancy Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

50 Tsairis, Roxanne Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

51 Weinstein, Briana Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

52 Wood, Samantha Approve Teacher $28.46/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

53 Anderson, Maria Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

54 Beck, Andrea Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

55 Caputo, Rosa Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

56 Dahl, Lillian Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

57 DeFrank, Patricia Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

58 DeMeglio, Jennifer Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

59 Demetroulakos, James Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

60 Drago, Carolyn Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

61 Duxbury, Roberta Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

62 Falconcino, Marta Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

63 Fenwick, Janet Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

64 Fischer, Michelina Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

65 Flores, Mary Beth Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

66 Fochesato, Suzzanne Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

67 Forte, Joyce Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

68 Frannicola, Antoinette Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

69 Garcia, John-Paul Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

70 Guerino, Erica Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

71 Homyak, Karen Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

72 Jimenez, Alex Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

73 Jones, Patricia Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

74 Lewis, Denise Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person
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75 Longo, Joanne Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

76 Luzzi, David Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

77 Marando, Denise Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

78 Mayer, Diana Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

79 McLaughlin, Anna Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

80 Meola, Elizabeth Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

81 Miller, Gabriella Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

82 Morris, Deborah Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

83 Patella, Dyan Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

84 Paterno, Mari-Angela Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

85 Salvatoriello, Janet Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

86 SanGiacomo, Joyce Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

87 SanGiovanni, Beverly Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

88 Taylor, KeDavion Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

89 Vitiello, Janet Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

90 Volpe, Laura Approve Aide $16.52/hr 8/21/2019 8/21/2019

Extended Day Training - total program not to exceed 6 hours per 

person

91 Algieri, Kimberly Appoint

Supervisor

Teacher

$34.78/hr

$28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

92 Bolcato, Richard L. Appoint

Supervisor

Teacher

$34.78/hr

$28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

93 Cappetta, Ashley Appoint

Supervisor

Teacher

$34.78/hr

$28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

94 Castronova, Maria Appoint

Supervisor

Teacher

$34.78/hr

$28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

95 DePinto, Joseph Appoint

Supervisor

Teacher

$34.78/hr

$28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

96 Domantay, Kimberly Appoint

Supervisor

Teacher

$34.78/hr

$28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

97 Freedman, Jill Appoint

Supervisor

Teacher

$34.78/hr

$28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

98 Herbert, Gina Appoint

Supervisor

Teacher

$34.78/hr

$28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

99 Marfiewicz, Jennifer Appoint

Supervisor

Teacher

$34.78/hr

$28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

100 Pate, Tara Appoint

Supervisor

Teacher

$34.78/hr

$28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

101 Puzio, Kristen Appoint

Supervisor

Teacher

$34.78/hr

$28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

102 Straface, Jamie Appoint

Supervisor

Teacher

$34.78/hr

$28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

103 Thunell, Nancy Appoint

Supervisor

Teacher

$34.78/hr

$28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

104 Tsairis, Roxanne Appoint

Supervisor

Teacher

$34.78/hr

$28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

105 Carment, Mary Appoint Registered Nurse $28.46hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

106 Gonzalez, Victoria Appoint School Nurse $34.78/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

107 Perrota, Lisa Appoint School Nurse $34.78/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

108 Barbagallo, Susana Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

109 Binkiewicz, Tanya Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

110 Caithness, Catriona Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

111 Carnevale, Andrea Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

112 Crupi, Joanne Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

113 Cullity, Kathleen Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

114 De Martinis, Christina Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

115 Di Cristo, Daniel Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

116 DiGiacomo, Lynn Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

117 Dingwell, Susan Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

118 Fierro, Emanuela Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

119 Franco, Jennifer Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

120 Greenfield, Amanda Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

121 Irene, Angela Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

122 Klecak, Karen Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

123 LaReau, Allyson Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020
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124 McIntyre, Kristine Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

125 Mercogliano, Stephanie Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

126 Messina, Elizabeth Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

127 Napolitano, Marcia Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

128 Nicholas, Laola Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

129 Nisivoccia, Jaclyn Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

130 O'Hara, Carol Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

131 Rizzo, Alexis Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

132 Ryan-O'Connor, Donna Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

133 Salazar, Amelia Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

134 Sorensen, Sarah Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

135 Szybowski, Jessica Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

136 Weinstein, Briana Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

137 Wood, Samantha Appoint Teacher $28.46/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

138 Anderson, Maria Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

139 Beck, Andrea Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

140 Caputo, Rosa Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

141 Dahl, Lillian Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

142 DeFrank, Patricia Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

143 DeMeglio, Jennifer Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

144 Demetroulakos, James Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

145 Drago, Carolyn Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

146 Duxbury, Roberta Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

147 Falconcino, Marta Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

148 Fenwick, Janet Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

149 Fischer, Michelina Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

150 Flores, Mary Beth Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

151 Fochesato, Suzzanne Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

152 Forte, Joyce Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

153 Frannicola, Antoinette Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

154 Garcia, John-Paul Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

155 Guerino, Erica Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

156 Homyak, Karen Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

157 Jimenez, Alex Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

158 Jones, Patricia Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

159 Lewis, Denise Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

160 Longo, Joanne Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

161 Luzzi, David Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

162 Marando, Denise Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

163 Mayer, Diana Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

164 McLaughlin, Anna Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

165 Meola, Elizabeth Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

166 Miller, Gabriella Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

167 Morris, Deborah Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

168 Patella, Dyan Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

169 Paterno, Mari-Angela Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

170 Salvatoriello, Janet Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

171 SanGiacomo, Joyce Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

172 SanGiovanni, Beverly Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

173 Taylor, KeDavion Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020
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174 Vitiello, Janet Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

175 Volpe, Laura Appoint Aide $16.52/hr 9/4/2019 6/30/2020 Extended Day Program 2019-2020

G. Summer ESY Aut. Program - 2019 (20 days)

1 Duran, Jessica Appoint SubstituteTeacher $136.40/day DIST 7/23/2019 7/30/2019 Summer 2019 ESY Autistic and LLD Program

2 Fahey, Jane Appoint Substitute Nurse $178.65/day DIST 7/1/2019 7/30/2019 Summer 2019 ESY Autistic and LLD Program
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